

CHANGE ORDER

Page

Contract ID
 Change Order No
 Contractor
 Contractor
 Address

Project Sponsor
 County
 Project Number
 Project Name

Allen County Board of Education
 Allen
 Acs Entrance Road Widening

Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract Items:

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	<i>Thermo "ACIC" or "APIC"</i>	2	<i>Each</i>	\$735.00	\$1,470.00
2	<i>24" STOP Bar White</i>	12	<i>LF</i>	\$21.00	\$252.00
3	<i>Thermo-4 Inch White</i>	400	<i>LF</i>	\$2.62	\$1,048.00
<i>Total for this Page</i>					
<i>Total for Continuation Page(s)</i>					
<i>Total Contract Items</i>					

Proposed Items of Supplemental Agreement:

Ref. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	<i>Base Failure Repair</i>	115.8	<i>Ton</i>	\$100.00	\$11,580.00
2	<i>"STOP" lettering</i>	1	<i>Each</i>	\$650.00	\$650.00
3	<i>"DO NOT BLOCK" lettering</i>	1	<i>Each</i>	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
4	<i>24' x 32' Hashed Area</i>	1	<i>Each</i>	\$1,305.00	\$1,305.00
5	<i>Rip Rap Headwall Protection</i>	2	<i>Each</i>	\$1,875.00	\$3,750.00
<i>Total for this Page</i>					
<i>Total for Continuation Page(s)</i>					
<i>Total Supplemental Agreement</i>					
Total Amount					\$21,305.00

Time Extension/Explanation:

Reasons for Proposed Changes:

If approved by Allen Co. Board of Education., the undersigned contractor agrees to do the work outlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of payment as set forth herein.

Requested **Kent Gilley** 8-8-24
Project Engineer DATE

Recommended _____
Allen County Board of Education DATE

Contractor

Approved _____
DATE

By: _____

Title DATE

Date